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453210 Office Supplies and Stationery Stores

BONNEVILLE POWER ADMIN Greg Eisenach (360) 418-8063 gaeisenach@bpa.gov

EM BUSINESS CENTER Karen Bahan (513) 246-0555 karen.bahan@emcbc.doe.gov

HEADQUARTERS PROCUREMENT Michael Raizen (202) 287-1512 michael.raizen@hq.doe.gov

KANSAS CITY PLANT C. J. Warrick (816) 997-2874 cwarrick@kcp.com

NEVADA SITE OFFICE Anita Ross (702) 295-5690 rossal@nv.doe.gov

NEVADA TEST SITE Trudy Rocha (702) 295-0557 rocha@nv.doe.gov

NEW BRUNSWICK LAB

NNSA SERVICE CENTER Gregory Gonzales (505) 845-5420 ggonzales@doeal.gov

OHIO FIELD OFFICE Pam Thompson (859) 219-4056 pam.thompson@lex.doe.gov

PANTEX PLANT Brad Beck (806) 477-6192 bbrack@pantex.com

PORTSMOUTH PADUCAH OFFICE Pam Thompson (859) 219-4056 pam.thompson@lex.doe.gov

PRINCETON PLASMA LAB Arlene White (609) 243-2080 awhite@pppl.gov

RIVER PROTECTION Susan Johnson (509) 373-7914 susan_c_johnson@orp.doe.gov

ROCKY FLATS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN OILFIELD CENTER Jenny Krom (307) 233-4818 jenny.krom@rmotc.doe.gov

SOUTHEASTERN POWER ADMIN Ann Craft (706) 213-3823 annc@sepa.doe.gov

SOUTHWESTERN POWER ADMIN Gary Bridges (918) 595-6671 gary.bridges@swpa.gov

STRATEGIC PETROLEUM RESERVE Sally Leingang (504) 734-4362 sally.leingang@spr.doe.gov

THOMAS JEFFERSON LAB Danny Llyod (757) 269-7121 lloyd@jlab.org

WESTERN POWER ADMIN Cheryl Drake (720) 962-7154 drake@wapa.gov

Y-12 SITE Gloria Mencer (865) 576-2090 mencergd@y12.doe.gov

454210 Vending Machine Operators

EM BUSINESS CENTER Karen Bahan (513) 246-0555 karen.bahan@emcbc.doe.gov

HEADQUARTERS PROCUREMENT Michael Raizen (202) 287-1512 michael.raizen@hq.doe.gov

KANSAS CITY PLANT C. J. Warrick (816) 997-2874 cwarrick@kcp.com

NNSA SERVICE CENTER Gregory Gonzales (505) 845-5420 ggonzales@doeal.gov

PANTEX PLANT Brad Beck (806) 477-6192 bbrack@pantex.com

STRATEGIC PETROLEUM RESERVE Sally Leingang (504) 734-4362 sally.leingang@spr.doe.gov

454311 Heating Oil Dealers

EM BUSINESS CENTER Karen Bahan (513) 246-0555 karen.bahan@emcbc.doe.gov

HEADQUARTERS PROCUREMENT Michael Raizen (202) 287-1512 michael.raizen@hq.doe.gov

KANSAS CITY PLANT C. J. Warrick (816) 997-2874 cwarrick@kcp.com

NNSA SERVICE CENTER Gregory Gonzales (505) 845-5420 ggonzales@doeal.gov

PANTEX PLANT Brad Beck (806) 477-6192 bbrack@pantex.com

STRATEGIC PETROLEUM RESERVE Sally Leingang (504) 734-4362 sally.leingang@spr.doe.gov

454312 Liquefied Petroleum Gas (Bottled Gas) Dealers

EM BUSINESS CENTER Karen Bahan (513) 246-0555 karen.bahan@emcbc.doe.gov

HEADQUARTERS PROCUREMENT Michael Raizen (202) 287-1512 michael.raizen@hq.doe.gov

KANSAS CITY PLANT C. J. Warrick (816) 997-2874 cwarrick@kcp.com

NNSA SERVICE CENTER Gregory Gonzales (505) 845-5420 ggonzales@doeal.gov

PANTEX PLANT Brad Beck (806) 477-6192 bbrack@pantex.com

RIVER PROTECTION Susan Johnson (509) 373-7914 susan_c_johnson@orp.doe.gov

STRATEGIC PETROLEUM RESERVE Sally Leingang (504) 734-4362 sally.leingang@spr.doe.gov

454319 Other Fuel Dealers

EM BUSINESS CENTER Karen Bahan (513) 246-0555 karen.bahan@emcbc.doe.gov

HEADQUARTERS PROCUREMENT Michael Raizen (202) 287-1512 michael.raizen@hq.doe.gov

KANSAS CITY PLANT C. J. Warrick (816) 997-2874 cwarrick@kcp.com

NNSA SERVICE CENTER Gregory Gonzales (505) 845-5420 ggonzales@doeal.gov

PANTEX PLANT Brad Beck (806) 477-6192 bbrack@pantex.com

RIVER PROTECTION Susan Johnson (509) 373-7914 susan_c_johnson@orp.doe.gov

STRATEGIC PETROLEUM RESERVE Sally Leingang (504) 734-4362 sally.leingang@spr.doe.gov
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